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Name

Antonio Gil Pereira Castro

Armando Alberto Nova Pinto Almeida
Cristina Isabel Nogueira Silva

Fernando José Santos Rodrigues

Filipa Santos Costa Pinto Ribeiro Lacerda
Joana Almeida Santos Pacheco Palha

Joao Carlos Cruz Sousa

Jodo José Fernandes Cardoso Araujo Cerqueira
Jodo Miguel Seiga Bessa Peixoto

Jorge Manuel Nunes Correia Pinto

Jorge Manuel Rolo Pedrosa

José Miguel Gomes Moreira Pégo

Manuel Jodo Tavares Mendes Costa

Marco Antonio Carvalho Filho

Maria Fatima Monginho Baltazar

Maria Margarida Teles Vasconcelos Correia Neves
Nuno Jorge Carvalho Sousa

Patricia Espinheira Sa Maciel

Patricio Ricardo Soares Costa

Paula Cristina Costa Alves Monteiro Ludovico
Pedro Ricardo Luis Morgado

Tiago Gil Rodrigues Oliveira

Number

d3111

d2755

d3826

d2758

d3105

d2813

d3304

d2815

d3098

d3338

d2634

d2822

d3425

d12193

d3344

d4021

d2757

d3097

d5480

d3140

d4363

d5459

Voting weight



Name Number Voting weight

Vitor Hugo Eira Pereira d4677 1



